
2024 Holiday Schedule 
 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day     Monday, January 15, 2024 

Presidents’ Day     Monday, February 19, 2024 

Staff Development Day Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Staff Development Day Friday, March 15, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 

Memorial Day     Monday, May 27, 2024 

Independence Day     Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Staff Development Day Thursday, August 15, 2024 

Staff Development Day Friday, August 16, 2024 

Labor Day  Monday, September 2, 2024 

Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 28, 2023     

Day after Thanksgiving Day     Friday, November 29, 2023  

Christmas Day  Wednesday, December 25, 2023     

Holiday Recess 
Thursday, December 26, 2023 until January 
2, 2024 

 
 

Bobbie’s Learning Center will reopen after the holidays ON January 2nd, 2024 
 

On the following days, there will be an early closing at 1:00 PM 
Wednesday, July 3, 2024 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

 
 


